NEW SINGLE FAMILY - PERMITS ISSUED JUNE 2018

BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR

BNSF-STR

BNSF-STR

180701
182122
181992
182294
182321

182001
182942

130 5THSTN

544 PARKWOOD LN

662 BANYAN BLVD

1735 HURRICANE HARBOR LN
1975 TARPON RD

2040 SANDPIPER ST

3131 REGATTA RD

MANNARINO, FRANK P=& LINDA
CARTY, JAMES K=& SHARON L
STERNBERG-GIORDANO FMLY TRUST

SALEM HOMES HURRICANE HBR LLC
1975 TARPON LLC

GILLES, WOLFGANG

JEWELL, RONALD R=& CHRISTINE A
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Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

7

06/06/18
06/11/18
06/19/18
06/27/18
06/05/18
06/27/18
06/25/18

$1,200,000.00
$150,000.00
$800,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$1,200,000.00

$1,000,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$7,350,000.00



*PLEASE REMEMBER TO FILL IN THE YELLOW AREAS**

Please return to: building.statistics@construction.com or Fax: 800-892-7470 or Fax: 866-663-6373

ID#: 1751
For the Month of: Jun-18

Area covered by permits: City of Naples

TOTAL VALUATION OF CONSTRUCTION EXCLUDES LAND AND PERMIT FEES

NEW RESIDENTIAL Total Number of Total Dwelling Total Valuation of Tfit\ilnsq:z: Feet(l?f ’:‘O P.ermllts for thtese"X” )
BUILDINGS Buildings Units Construction (omit cents) :\’Iailable) 3:33:'35’ please enter “A7in
SINGLE FAMILY 8 $
DETACHED 7,550,000
SINGLE FAMILY
ATTACHED
(Townhouses or Row X QUESTION/COMMENTS
Houses) Contact Us TOLL-FREE by

Phone: 877-489-4092 Fax: 800

892-7470 or Fax: 866-663-
TWO-FAMILY BUILDINGS 6373
(Duplexes) X

THREE-OR-MORE-
e I $6,000,000

Condos)

Name of person to
contact regarding

this report: Denise King

Phone Number: 239-213-5064

Email Address: dmking@naplesgov.com

THANK YOU!

7/23/2018
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