NEW SINGLE FAMILY - PERMITS ISSUED JUNE 2018

BNSF-STR	180701	130 5TH ST N	MANNARINO, FRANK P=& LINDA	Issued	06/06/18	\$1,200,000.00
BNSF-STR	182122	544 PARKWOOD LN	CARTY, JAMES K=& SHARON L	Issued	06/11/18	\$150,000.00
BNSF-STR	181992	662 BANYAN BLVD	STERNBERG-GIORDANO FMLY TRUST	Issued	06/19/18	\$800,000.00
BNSF-STR	182294	1735 HURRICANE HARBOR LN	SALEM HOMES HURRICANE HBR LLC	Issued	06/27/18	\$1,500,000.00
BNSF-STR	182321	1975 TARPON RD	1975 TARPON LLC	Issued	06/05/18	\$1,200,000.00
BNSF-STR	182001	2040 SANDPIPER ST	GILLES, WOLFGANG	Issued	06/27/18	\$1,000,000.00
BNSF-STR	182942	3131 REGATTA RD	JEWELL, RONALD R=& CHRISTINE A	Issued	06/25/18	\$1,500,000.00
				7		\$7,350,000.00

PLEASE REMEMBER TO FILL IN THE YELLOW AREAS

Please return to: building.statistics@construction.com or Fax: 800-892-7470 or Fax: 866-663-6373

ID#:	1751
------	------

For the Month of: Jun-18

Area covered by permits: City of Naples

TOTAL VALUATION OF CONSTRUCTION EXCLUDES LAND AND PERMIT FEES

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS	Total Number of Buildings	Total Dwelling Units	Total Valuation of Construction (omit cents)	Total Square Feet of Living Area (If available)
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	8		\$7,550,000	
SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED (Townhouses or Row Houses)	х			
TWO-FAMILY BUILDINGS (Duplexes)	х			
THREE-OR-MORE- FAMILY BUILDINGS (Apartments or Stacked Condos)	1		\$6,000,000	

No Permits for these ategories, please enter "X" in his box

QUESTION/	COMMENTS
Contact Us T	OLL-FREE by
Phone: 877-489	9-4092 Fax: 800-
892-7470 or	Fax: 866-663-
63	73

Name of person to	
contact regarding	
this report:	Denise King
Phone Number:	239-213-5064

Email Address: dmking@naplesgov.com

THANK YOU!